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SOMERSET

EUBANK

SCIENCE
HILL

BURNSIDE

£¤27

£¤27

QR80

QR80

QR80

QR90

QR70
QR70

QR39

QR39 QR80

QR80

UV837

UV196 UV1664

UV761 UV235

UV837

UV3264
UV635

UV1676
UV1676

UV3266

UV452

UV635

UV790

UV461

UV3268

UV935

UV1677

UV692
UV1003

UV1675UV192

UV1643UV769

UV3269

UV192

UV1317

UV865

UV914

UV1956UV461

8-147.00    US-27
SAFETY-HAZARD ELIM(P)

Hail

Ula

Ano

Stab

Mark

Keno

Etna

Drum

Dahl

Colo

Coin

Bent

Squib

Randy

Plato

Omega

Naomi

Nancy

Meece

Ingle

Hogue

Floyd

Elrod

Elihu

Dykes

Ansel

Albia

Acorn

Sardis

Mangum

Hargis

Grundy

Dorena

Dabney

Alpine

Welborn

Vanhook

Trimble

Shepola

Shafter

Pulaski

Pointer

Norwood
Kingbee

Hislope

Conrard

Bourbon

Bobtown

Alcalde

Ringgold

Oak Hill

Clarence

Burnetta

Bronston

Bee Lick

Woodstock

Whetstone

Tateville

Shopville

Sandy Gap

Goodwater

Goochtown

Estesburg

Blue John

Valley Oak

Sugar Hill

Oil Center

Northfield

Mount Zion

Barnesburg

Poplarville

Piney Grove

Cedar Grove

Walnut 
Grove

Sloans Valley

Mount Victory

Sinking Valley

Faubush

8-59.21   I-66
NEW ROUTE(O)

8-121.00  KY-196
SAFETY(P)

8-59.11   I-66
PE & ENVIROMENTAL(O)

8-8901.00   
RECONSTRUCTION(O)

8-8902.00   KY-80
RECONSTRUCTION(O)

8-8903.00   KY-80
RECONSTRUCTION(O)

Pulaski County
2016 Highway
Plan Projects

PROJECTS
Project ID Route
Type Work PROJECT INFORMATION

LEGEND

8/3/2016
GLB


